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SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

16 PM 60TH DAY

CALENDAR FOR MARCH 10, 2005

SUPPLEMENTAL

GUBERNATORI AL APPO NTMENTS

9098 STEVEN W KOCH, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Bel | i ngham Techni cal College District No. 25

9099 TOM KCENNI NGER, Menmber, State Board for Community
and Techni cal Coll eges

9101 JCE KCSAl, Menmber, Board of Trustees, O over Park
Technical College District No. 29

9103 RUTHANN KUROSE, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Bel | evue Community College District No. 8

9107 CAROL LANDA- MCVI CKER, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Spokane and Spokane Falls Conmunity Col | eges
District No. 17

9108 KAREN LANE, Menber, Board of Trustees, The
Evergreen State Col |l ege

9113 JEFFREY LEW S, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Shoreline Community College District No. 7

9114 DEBRA LI SSER, Menmber, Board of Trustees, Skagit
Vall ey Conmunity College District No. 4

9118 LYLE LOVI NG-CSS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Lower
Col unbi a Comunity College District No. 13

9123 CHRI S MARR, Menber, Board of Regents, WAshington
State University

9127 WLLIAM J. MCDOWAELL, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Wenat chee Vall ey Conmunity College District No.
15

9129 JON W MCFARLAND, Menber, Board of Trustees
Wal la Walla Conmunity College District No. 20

9132 JACK C. MCRAE, Menber, Board of Trustees, Ednonds
Conmunity College District No. 23

9133 GLORI A M TCHELL, Menber, Professional Educator
St andar ds Board

9134 GEORGE MOHORI C, Menber, Board of Trustees
Centralia Conmunity College District No. 12

9138 SID MORRI SON, Menber, Board of Trustees, Central

Washi ngton Uni versity
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9139

9140

9141

9144

9155

9156

9158

9163

9165

9171

9177

9179

9181

9186

9188

9193

9200

9202

9207

9208

ERI N MUNDI NGER, Menber, State Board for Conmunity
and Techni cal Coll eges

CHARLES P. NELSON, Menber, Board of Trustees,
State School for the Blind

KATHRYN A. NELSON, Menber, Professional Educat or
St andards Board

CONNIE NI VA, Menber, Board of Regents, Washi ngton
State University

HOLLY PARKER JENSEN, Menber, Board of Trustees,
State School for the Deaf

SHERRY W PARKER, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Clark Community College District No. 14

KI M PEERY, Menber, Board of Trustees, O ark
Community College District No. 14

KAREN L. RADEMAKER SI MPSON, Menber, Professional
Educat or St andards Board

KEVIN M RAYMOND, Menber, Board of Trustees,
West ern Washi ngton University

MARTHA RI CE, Menber, Professional Educator
St andards Board

JAMES K. ROTTLE, Menber, Board of Trustees, G een
Ri ver Community College District No. 10

DOUG SAYAN, Menber, Board of Trustees, dynpic
Conmunity College District No. 3

RON SCUTT, Menber, Professional Educator
St andards Board

MARTIN F. SM TH, Menber, K-20 Educati onal Network
Boar d

DENNI S W STERNER, Menber, Professional Educat or
St andards Board

LARRY E. SWFT, Menber, Board of Trustees, State
School for the Deaf

NANCY TRU TT PI ERCE, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Everett Community College District No. 5

YVONNE ULLAS, Menber, Professional Educator
St andards Board

JOHN D. WARNER, Menber, Board of Trustees,
West ern Washi ngton University

JOHN WARRI NG Menber, Board of Trustees,
Community College District No. 2 (Gays Harbor
Col | ege)



SGA 9209 FREDERI CK WHANG, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Tacoma Conmunity College District No. 22

SGA 9212 ELI ZABETH A. WLLIS, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Pierce Community College District No. 11

SGA 9216 BETTY WOODS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Western
Washi ngton University

SGA 9218 JUDY YU, Menber, Board of Trustees, Central
Washi ngton University

SECOND READI NG

SB 5089 O f-road vehicle noise

SB 5101 f Renewabl e energy incentives
SB 5169 Bi ot oxi n testing funds

SB 5619 Water quality

SB 5098 f Energy efficiency/products
SB 5111 f Sol ar energy systens

SB 5007 Har bor |ines

SB 5234 f Hunti ng access

SB 5279 f Recreational activities

SB 5385 f | nvasi ve speci es counci

SB 5405 $f Forests revi ew counci

SB 5883 $f UW forest system & bi oenergy
SB 6037 Devel opnent of rural areas
SB 5761 f Fam |y forest |andowners

SB 5431 f On-site sewage/ mari ne areas
SB 5432 f Gl spill oversight counci
SB 5449 f Model toxics control

SB 5509 f Green buil di ngs

SB 5620 Open space pl ans

SB 5710 f Mer cury/ mot or vehicl es

SB 5278 f Ccean policy review conm
SB 5396 f Habi t at conservation prgrms
SB 5610 f Sal non recovery

SB 5699 f Aquati c invasive species

SB 6033 f Dungeness crab
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5782

5510

5518

5280

5026

5554

5136

5064

5325

5750

6050

5922

5172

5123

5061

5339

5632

5222

5735

5909

5838

5511

5110

5907

5145

5899

5788

5494

6064

5831

5158

5658

Li nked deposit program
Publ i ¢ enpl oynent / super vi sor
Li censi ng subagent fees

Mot orcycl e safety courses
Property tax abat enent
Background check task force
Fire protection districts

El ectroni c medi cal records
Conmunity revitalization
Auct i oni ng vessel s

Fi nanci al asst/l|ocal gov
Chil d abuse and negl ect

Uni formarbitration act

Sal e of precursor drugs

Peri odontal insurance

Reci di vi sm reducti on

Smal | agricultural enployers
I nsanity defense

Publ i c discl osure

I ndoor snoki ng

Hepatitis C treatnents
Skat e parks

Regi onal trans planni ng orgs
Growt h nanagenent

Boater safety & education
Background checks

Recycl i ng

Mal practice insurance prgrm
Honeowner s' associ ati ons
Wel | construction

Uni form health care info act

Li qui fied petrol eum gas
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5477

5733

5773

5598

5635

5133

5041

5060

Excepti onal sentences
Mandat ory arbitration
Honeowner protections
Nursing quality comm ssion
Ri ght to possess firearns
Privil eged conmuni cati ons
Deadl y weapons & firearns

Traffic safety caneras



