CALENDAR FOR MARCH 10, 2005

SUPPLEMENTAL

GUBERNATORIAL APPOINTMENTS

SGA 9098	STEVEN W. KOCH, Member, Board of Trustees, Bellingham Technical College District No. 25
SGA 9099	TOM KOENNINGER, Member, State Board for Community and Technical Colleges
SGA 9101	JOE KOSAI, Member, Board of Trustees, Clover Park Technical College District No. 29
SGA 9103	RUTHANN KUROSE, Member, Board of Trustees, Bellevue Community College District No. 8
SGA 9107	CAROL LANDA-MCVICKER, Member, Board of Trustees, Spokane and Spokane Falls Community Colleges District No. 17
SGA 9108	KAREN LANE, Member, Board of Trustees, The Evergreen State College
SGA 9113	JEFFREY LEWIS, Member, Board of Trustees, Shoreline Community College District No. 7
SGA 9114	DEBRA LISSER, Member, Board of Trustees, Skagit Valley Community College District No. 4
SGA 9118	LYLE LOVINGFOSS, Member, Board of Trustees, Lower Columbia Community College District No. 13
SGA 9123	CHRIS MARR, Member, Board of Regents, Washington State University
SGA 9127	WILLIAM J. MCDOWELL, Member, Board of Trustees, Wenatchee Valley Community College District No. 15
SGA 9129	JON W. MCFARLAND, Member, Board of Trustees, Walla Walla Community College District No. 20
SGA 9132	JACK C. MCRAE, Member, Board of Trustees, Edmonds Community College District No. 23
SGA 9133	GLORIA MITCHELL, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9134	GEORGE MOHORIC, Member, Board of Trustees, Centralia Community College District No. 12
SGA 9138	SID MORRISON, Member, Board of Trustees, Central Washington University

SGA 9139	ERIN MUNDINGER, Member, State Board for Community and Technical Colleges
SGA 9140	CHARLES P. NELSON, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Blind
SGA 9141	KATHRYN A. NELSON, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9144	CONNIE NIVA, Member, Board of Regents, Washington State University
SGA 9155	HOLLY PARKER JENSEN, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Deaf
SGA 9156	SHERRY W. PARKER, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14
SGA 9158	KIM PEERY, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14
SGA 9163	KAREN L. RADEMAKER SIMPSON, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9165	KEVIN M. RAYMOND, Member, Board of Trustees, Western Washington University
SGA 9171	MARTHA RICE, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9177	JAMES K. ROTTLE, Member, Board of Trustees, Green River Community College District No. 10
SGA 9179	DOUG SAYAN, Member, Board of Trustees, Olympic Community College District No. 3
SGA 9181	RON SCUTT, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9186	MARTIN F. SMITH, Member, K-20 Educational Network Board
SGA 9188	DENNIS W. STERNER, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9193	LARRY E. SWIFT, Member, Board of Trustees, State School for the Deaf
SGA 9200	NANCY TRUITT PIERCE, Member, Board of Trustees, Everett Community College District No. 5
SGA 9202	YVONNE ULLAS, Member, Professional Educator Standards Board
SGA 9207	JOHN D. WARNER, Member, Board of Trustees, Western Washington University
SGA 9208	JOHN WARRING, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 2 (Grays Harbor College)

SGA 9209		FREDERICK WHANG, Member, Board of Trustees, Tacoma Community College District No. 22				
SGA 9212		ELIZABETH A. WILLIS, Member, Board of Trustees, Pierce Community College District No. 11				
SGA 9216		BETTY WOODS, Member, Board of Trustees, Western Washington University				
SGA 9218		JUDY YU, Member, Board of Trustees, Central Washington University				
	SECOND READING					
SB 5089		Off-road vehicle noise				
SB 5101	f	Renewable energy incentives				
SB 5169		Biotoxin testing funds				
SB 5619		Water quality				
SB 5098	f	Energy efficiency/products				
SB 5111	f	Solar energy systems				
SB 5007		Harbor lines				
SB 5234	f	Hunting access				
SB 5279	f	Recreational activities				
SB 5385	f	Invasive species council				
SB 5405	\$f	Forests review council				
SB 5883	\$f	UW forest system & bioenergy				
SB 6037		Development of rural areas				
SB 5761	f	Family forest landowners				
SB 5431	f	On-site sewage/marine areas				
SB 5432	f	Oil spill oversight council				
SB 5449	f	Model toxics control				
SB 5509	f	Green buildings				
SB 5620		Open space plans				
SB 5710	f	Mercury/motor vehicles				
SB 5278	f	Ocean policy review comm				
SB 5396	f	Habitat conservation prgrms				
SB 5396 SB 5610	f f	Habitat conservation prgrms Salmon recovery				

SB	5782	f	Linked deposit program
SB	5510		Public employment/supervisor
SB	5518		Licensing subagent fees
SB	5280	f	Motorcycle safety courses
SB	5026	f	Property tax abatement
SB	5554		Background check task force
SB	5136	f	Fire protection districts
SB	5064	f	Electronic medical records
SB	5325	f	Community revitalization
SB	5750		Auctioning vessels
SB	6050	f	Financial asst/local gov
SB	5922		Child abuse and neglect
SB	5172		Uniform arbitration act
SB	5123		Sale of precursor drugs
SB	5061	f	Periodontal insurance
SB	5339	f	Recidivism reduction
SB	5632	f	Small agricultural employers
SB	5222		Insanity defense
SB	5735	f	Public disclosure
SB	5909		Indoor smoking
SB	5838	f	Hepatitis C treatments
SB	5511		Skate parks
SB	5110		Regional trans planning orgs
SB	5907		Growth management
SB	5145	f	Boater safety & education
SB	5899	f	Background checks
SB	5788	f	Recycling
SB	5494	f	Malpractice insurance prgrm
SB	6064		Homeowners' associations
SB	5831	f	Well construction
SB	5158		Uniform health care info act
SB	5658		Liquified petroleum gas

SB 54	77	f	Exceptional sentences
SB 57	33		Mandatory arbitration
SB 57	73	f	Homeowner protections
SB 55	98	f	Nursing quality commission
SB 56	35		Right to possess firearms
SB 51	33		Privileged communications
SB 50	41	f	Deadly weapons & firearms
SB 50	60	f	Traffic safety cameras